Winter Review

Color Guard MS Class Recap
Depoali Middle School, Reno NV

MSSRA

Depoali MS JV Guard
Shaw MS Guard
Sparks MS Guard

Cold Springs MS Guard

Brought to you by ShOWday

Rep
82
1
74
2
42
3
30
4

B. Mora

GENERAL EFFECT
Perf
78
1
69
2
40
3
28
4

March 4, 2017

Tot
32

28.6

16.4

11.6

Voc
44

47

45

34

J. Esco

EQUIPMENT
Exc
41
2
43
1
40
3
32
4
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Tot
12.6

13.3

12,5

9.8

Voc
43

47

46

36

J. Kidd

MOVEMENT
Exc
42
2
44
1
41
3
30
4

Tot
12.7

13.5

12.8

9.6

i

NORTHERN NEVADA INDOORASSOCIATION

E. Lane
Gross T&P Net
Score Penalty Score
57.3 0.31 56.99
1 4 1
55.4 0 55.4
2 1 2
1.7 0 41.7
3 1 3
31 0 31
4 1 4


http://www.eNVisionArts.org/NNIA
http://www.showday.net/

Winter Review

Color Guard A Class Recap
Depoali Middle School, Reno NV

SRA

Depoali MS Varsity Guard
Reed HS Guard
Carson City HS Guard

Fernley HS Guard

Brought to you by ShOWday

Rep
87
1
74
2
71
3
70
4

March 4, 2017

B. Mora

GENERAL EFFECT

Perf
82
1
70
2
66
3
64
4

Tot
33.8

28.8

27.4

26.8

Voc
64

57

55

54

J. Esco

EQUIPMENT
Exc
58
1
51
3
50
4
52
2
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Tot
18

15.9

15.5

15.8

J. Kidd
MOVEMENT
Voc Exc

62 60

1 1
58 55

2 2
54 52

3 3
52 47

4 4

Tot
18.2

16.8

15.8

14.6

i

NORTHERN NEVADA INDOORASSOCIATION

E. Lane
Gross T&P
Score Penalty
70 0.43
1 2
61.5 0
2 1
58.7 1
3 3
57.2 10.2
4 4

Net

Score

69.57

61.5

57.7

47


http://www.eNVisionArts.org/NNIA
http://www.showday.net/

Winter Review

Color Guard A Class Recap
Depoali Middle School, Reno NV

B. Mora
GENERAL EFFECT
SA Rep Perf Tot
86 82 33.6
Damonte Ranch HS Guard ; " z
78 74 30.4
Spanish Springs HS Guard 2 . o

Brought to you by ShOWday

March 4, 2017

Voc
80

77

J. Esco

EQUIPMENT
Exc
77
1
73
2

Page 3/4

Tot
23.4

22.3

Voc
81

76

J. Kidd

MOVEMENT
Exc
79
1
74

Tot
23.9

22.4

Gross
Score
80.9
1
75.1
2

i

NORTHERN NEVADA INDOORASSOCIATION

E. Lane

T&P
Penalty
0
1
0

Net
Score
80.9
1
75.1
2


http://www.eNVisionArts.org/NNIA
http://www.showday.net/

Winter Review

Color Guard A Class Recap
Depoali Middle School, Reno NV March 4, 2017

B. Mora
GENERAL EFFECT
IA Rep Perf Tot Voc
University of Nevada, Reno 73 70 28.6 82
Winterguard 1 1 1 1

Brought to you by ShOWday

J. Esco

EQUIPMENT
Exc
77
1

Page 4/4

Tot
23.6

Voc
75

J. Kidd

MOVEMENT
Exc
73
1

Tot
22.1

Gross
Score
74.3
1

i

NORTHERN NEVADA INDOORASSOCIATION

E. Lane
T&P Net
Penalty Score
0 74.3

1 1


http://www.eNVisionArts.org/NNIA
http://www.showday.net/

Winter Review

Percussion MS Class Recap
Depoali Middle School, Reno NV March 4, 2017

J. Strawn

MUSIC ANALYSIS 1
MSPSS Design Perf Tot
60 60 30

1 1 1

Shaw MS Percussion

Brought to you by ShOWday

MUSIC ANALYSIS 2

Page 1/4

Gross
Score
61.8

i

NORTHERN NEVADA INDOORASSOCIATION

E. Lane
T&P Net
Penalty Score
0 61.8

1 1


http://www.eNVisionArts.org/NNIA
http://www.showday.net/

Winter Review

Percussion MS Class Recap
Depoali Middle School, Reno NV March 4, 2017

J. Strawn
MUSIC
MSPSRA Comp Perf Tot Ovr
0 0 0 0
Cold Springs MS Percussion
0 0 0 0

Brought to you by ShOWday

A. Sullivan

EFFECT-MUSIC

Mus
0
0

Page 2/4

Comp

0

B. Mora

VISUAL
Perf
0
0

Tot

Gross
Score
0
1

i

NORTHERN NEVADA INDOORASSOCIATION

E. Lane
T&P Net
Penalty Score
0 0

1 1


http://www.eNVisionArts.org/NNIA
http://www.showday.net/

Winter Review

Percussion A Class Recap
Depoali Middle School, Reno NV March 4, 2017

J. Strawn
MUSIC
PSCA Comp Perf
73 72

Depoali MS Percussion ] ;

Brought to you by ShOWday

Tot
36.2

Page 3/4

Prog
68

A. Sullivan

ARTISTRY
Ful
70
1

Tot
34.6

Gross
Score
70.8

i

NORTHERN NEVADA INDOORASSOCIATION

E. Lane
T&P Net
Penalty Score
8 62.8

1 1


http://www.eNVisionArts.org/NNIA
http://www.showday.net/

Winter Review

Percussion A Class Recap
Depoali Middle School, Reno NV March 4, 2017

J. Strawn A. Sullivan
MUSIC EFFECT-MUSIC
PIA Comp Perf Tot Ovr Mus Tot Comp
79 77 31.1 72 70 28.4 82

Damonte Ranch Indoor Percussion
1 1 1 1 1 1

Brought to you by ShOWday
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B. Mora

VISUAL
Perf Tot
79 16.1

1 1

Gross
Score
75.6
1

i

NORTHERN NEVADA INDOORASSOCIATION

E. Lane
T&P Net
Penalty Score
0.21 75.39

1 1


http://www.eNVisionArts.org/NNIA
http://www.showday.net/

