

Winter Review

Color Guard MS Class Recap

Depoali Middle School, Reno NV | March 4, 2017

MSSRA	B. Mora			J. Esco			J. Kidd			Gross Score	T&P Penalty	Net Score
	GENERAL EFFECT			EQUIPMENT			MOVEMENT					
	Rep	Perf	Tot	Voc	Exc	Tot	Voc	Exc	Tot			
Depoali MS JV Guard	82	78	32	44	41	12.6	43	42	12.7	57.3	0.31	56.99
	1	1	1	3	2	2	3	2	3	1	4	1
Shaw MS Guard	74	69	28.6	47	43	13.3	47	44	13.5	55.4	0	55.4
	2	2	2	1	1	1	1	1	1	2	1	2
Sparks MS Guard	42	40	16.4	45	40	12.5	46	41	12.8	41.7	0	41.7
	3	3	3	2	3	3	2	3	2	3	1	3
Cold Springs MS Guard	30	28	11.6	34	32	9.8	36	30	9.6	31	0	31
	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	1	4

Winter Review

Color Guard A Class Recap

Depoali Middle School, Reno NV | March 4, 2017

SRA	B. Mora			J. Esco			J. Kidd			Gross Score	T&P Penalty	Net Score
	GENERAL EFFECT			EQUIPMENT			MOVEMENT					
	Rep	Perf	Tot	Voc	Exc	Tot	Voc	Exc	Tot			
Depoali MS Varsity Guard	87	82	33.8	64	58	18	62	60	18.2	70	0.43	69.57
	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	2	1
Reed HS Guard	74	70	28.8	57	51	15.9	58	55	16.8	61.5	0	61.5
	2	2	2	2	3	2	2	2	2	2	1	2
Carson City HS Guard	71	66	27.4	55	50	15.5	54	52	15.8	58.7	1	57.7
	3	3	3	3	4	4	3	3	3	3	3	3
Fernley HS Guard	70	64	26.8	54	52	15.8	52	47	14.6	57.2	10.2	47
	4	4	4	4	2	3	4	4	4	4	4	4

Winter Review

Color Guard A Class Recap

Depoali Middle School, Reno NV | March 4, 2017

SA	B. Mora			J. Esco			J. Kidd			Gross Score	T&P Penalty	Net Score
	GENERAL EFFECT			EQUIPMENT			MOVEMENT					
	Rep	Perf	Tot	Voc	Exc	Tot	Voc	Exc	Tot			
Damonte Ranch HS Guard	86	82	33.6	80	77	23.4	81	79	23.9	80.9	0	80.9
	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Spanish Springs HS Guard	78	74	30.4	77	73	22.3	76	74	22.4	75.1	0	75.1
	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	1	2

Winter Review

Color Guard A Class Recap

Depoali Middle School, Reno NV | March 4, 2017

IA	B. Mora			J. Esco			J. Kidd			E. Lane		
	GENERAL EFFECT			EQUIPMENT			MOVEMENT			Gross	T&P	Net
	Rep	Perf	Tot	Voc	Exc	Tot	Voc	Exc	Tot	Score	Penalty	Score
University of Nevada, Reno	73	70	28.6	82	77	23.6	75	73	22.1	74.3	0	74.3
Winterguard	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1

Winter Review

Percussion MS Class Recap

Depoali Middle School, Reno NV | March 4, 2017

MSPSS	J. Strawn			A. Sullivan			Gross Score	E. Lane T&P Penalty	Net Score
	MUSIC ANALYSIS 1			MUSIC ANALYSIS 2					
	Design	Perf	Tot	Design	Perf	Tot			
Shaw MS Percussion	60	60	30	63	64	31.8	61.8	0	61.8
	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1

Winter Review

Percussion MS Class Recap

Depoali Middle School, Reno NV | March 4, 2017

MSPSRA	J. Strawn			A. Sullivan			B. Mora			Gross Score	T&P Penalty	Net Score
	MUSIC			EFFECT-MUSIC			VISUAL					
	Comp	Perf	Tot	Ovr	Mus	Tot	Comp	Perf	Tot			
Cold Springs MS Percussion	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1

Winter Review

Percussion A Class Recap

Depoali Middle School, Reno NV | March 4, 2017

PSCA	J. Strawn			A. Sullivan			Gross Score	E. Lane T&P Penalty	Net Score
	MUSIC			ARTISTRY					
	Comp	Perf	Tot	Prog	Ful	Tot			
Depoali MS Percussion	73	72	36.2	68	70	34.6	70.8	8	62.8
	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1

Winter Review

Percussion A Class Recap

Depoali Middle School, Reno NV | March 4, 2017

PIA	J. Strawn			A. Sullivan			B. Mora			E. Lane		
	MUSIC			EFFECT-MUSIC			VISUAL			Gross Score	T&P Penalty	Net Score
	Comp	Perf	Tot	Ovr	Mus	Tot	Comp	Perf	Tot			
Damonte Ranch Indoor Percussion	79	77	31.1	72	70	28.4	82	79	16.1	75.6	0.21	75.39
	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1